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1 Chhita Hansdah

Co-Kisun Hansdah At-

Rumapahadi, Po/Ps-

jamda, Dt-Mayurbhanj, 

757045

Co-Kisun Hansdah At-

Rumapahadi, Po/Ps-

jamda, Dt-Mayurbhanj, 

757045

10-01-94

24 Years, 

10 

Months, 

22 Days

ST 600 213 7.10 0 1900 1394 36.68 43.7842

2 Mamata Bhoi

Co-Gobinda Chandra 

Bhoi, At-Chhachina, Po-

Nuahat Block, Ps-

Derabish, Dt- 

kendrapara, 754289

Co-Gobinda Chandra 

Bhoi, At-Chhachina, Po-

Nuahat Block, Ps-

Derabish, Dt- 

kendrapara, 754289

20-02-83
35 Years, 

9 Months, 

12 Days

SC 750 274 7.31 0 1900 1482 39 46.3067

3 Mita rani Sethi

Co-Basanta Ku. Sethi, At-

Aloi Samil bharatipatna, 

Po-Padmapur, Ps-

Balipatna, Dt-Khorda, 

752103

Co-Basanta Ku. Sethi, At-

Aloi Samil bharatipatna, 

Po-Padmapur, Ps-

Balipatna, Dt-Khorda, 

752103

21-06-86
32 Years, 

5 Months, 

11 Days

SC 750 320 8.53 0 1900 1368 36 44.5333

4 Sushila Behera

Co- Saroj Behera, At-

Gundichipattna, Po/Ps-

Delanga, Dt-Puri, 752015

Co- Saroj Behera, At-

Gundichipattna, Po/Ps-

Delanga, Dt-Puri, 752015

15-07-83
35 Years, 

4 Months, 

17 Days

SC 900 439 9.76 0 1900 1286 33.84 43.5977

5 Priyanka Behera

Co-Brahmananda 

Behera, At-Jagannath 

Pur, Po-Kood, Ps-

Raisuguda, Dt-Cuttack, 

754221

Co-Brahmananda 

Behera, At-Jagannath 

Pur, Po-Kood, Ps-

Raisuguda, Dt-Cuttack, 

754221

05-08-87
31 Years, 

3 Months, 

27 Days

SC 750 274 7.31 0 1900 1483 39.03 46.333

6 Jogabrata Naik

Co-Jubaraj Naik, At-

Jayantapur, Via-Parala, 

Ps-Kokosara, Dt-

Kalahandi, 766103

Co-Jubaraj Naik, At-

Jayantapur, Via-Parala, 

Ps-Kokosara, Dt-

Kalahandi, 766103

02-05-93
25 Years, 

6 Months, 

30 Days

ST 600 225 7.50 0 1900 1303 34.29 41.7895

7 Oshomati Bhoi

Co-Kamal Majhi, 

Chancharapada, 

Bhawanipatna, Dt-

kalahandi

At-Goikela, Po-Bargaon, 

Via-Baroda, Ps-Kegaon, 

Dt-kalahandi

14-07-87
31 Years, 

4 Months, 

18 Days

ST 750 261 6.96 0 1900 1238 32.58 39.5389

8 Rashmita Mallick

Co- Biswanath Mallick, 

I.D.H Collony Near 

Redcross Road, Puri-2, Ps-

Khumbharpada, Dt-Puri, 

752002

At-Koliatha, Po-

Basudevpur,Ps-

Mahanga, Dt-Cuttack

21-05-95
23 Years, 

6 Months, 

11 Days

SC 600 314 10.47 600 424 21.2 1900 1321 34.76 66.4298

9 Anupama Nayak

Co-Kanduri Charan 

Nayak, At- Nistipur, Po-

Ghasiput,Ps-Banki, Dt-

Cuttack, 754008

Co-Kanduri Charan 

Nayak, At- Nistipur, Po-

Ghasiput,Ps-Banki, Dt-

Cuttack, 754008

22-02-90
28 Years, 

9 Months, 

10 Days

SC 750 350 9.33 0 1900 1255 33.03 42.3596
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10 Sakuntala Jena

Co-Pandab Jena, At-

Gaudadia, Po/Ps-Simulia, 

Dt-Balasore

Co-Pandab Jena, At-

Gaudadia, Po/Ps-Simulia, 

Dt-Balasore

15-10-96
22 Years, 

1 Months, 

17 Days

SC 600 388 12.93 600 289 14.45 1900 1361 35.82 63.1991

11 Laxmipriya Behara

Co-Sakuntala Dei, At-

Chintamaniswar, 

badapokhari Lane-03, 

Plot No-883/884, Po-

Budheswari Colony, 

BBSR, 751006

Co-Sakuntala Dei, At-

Chintamaniswar, 

badapokhari Lane-03, 

Plot No-883/884, Po-

Budheswari Colony, 

BBSR, 751006

05-10-86
32 Years, 

1 Months, 

27 Days

SC 750 328 8.75 0 1500 1086 36.2 44.9467

No 

Registratio

n 

Certificate

12 Suchismita Kabat

Co-Anam Ch. Kabat, Plot 

No-257, CS Pur,Dt- 

Khurdha, BBSR

At-Gobindapur, Po/Ps-

rajakanika, Dt-

Kendrapara

09-06-91
27 Years, 

5 Months, 

23 Days

SC 750 350 9.33 0 1900 1610 42.37 51.7018

13 Chhabilal Suna

Co-Tumeswar Suna, At-

/Po-Ghodabandh, Ps-

Narla, Dt-Kalahandi, 

766100

Co-Tumeswar Suna, At-

/Po-Ghodabandh, Ps-

Narla, Dt-Kalahandi, 

766100

21-05-86
32 Years, 

6 Months, 

11 Days

SC 750 364 9.71 0 1900 1559 41.03 50.733

14 LiLi Nag

institute of Medical 

Science & Sum 

Hospital(facility of 

medical, Kalinga Nagar, 

BBSR, 751003

At- Altra,Via/Ps- M. 

Rampur,Dt- kalahandi, 

766102 

09-06-94
24 Years, 

5 Months, 

23 Days

SC 600 283 9.43 0 1900 1431 37.66 47.0912

15 Desdimona Mallick

Co-Late Bake Mallick, At-

Bandaguda, Po-

Rudangia, Ps-

Khandhamal, 762100

Co-Late Bake Mallick, At-

Bandaguda, Po-

Rudangia, Ps-

Khandhamal, 762100

25-06-92
26 Years, 

5 Months, 

7 Days

ST 800 354 8.85 0 1900 1275 33.55 42.4026

16 Alok Ranjan Behera

Co-Late Gopinath 

Behera, At-Markandpur, 

Po-purnnagapur, Dt-

jagatsinghpur, 754103

Co-Late Gopinath 

Behera, At-Markandpur, 

Po-purnnagapur, Dt-

jagatsinghpur, 754103

04-07-88
30 Years, 

4 Months, 

28 Days

SC 750 315 8.40 0 0 0 1900 1286 33.84 42.2421

17 Sumati Soren 

At, PO:- Badsingaria, Via, 

PS:- Udala, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757041

At, PO:- Badsingaria, Via, 

PS:- Udala, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757041

30-03-92
26 Years, 

8 Months, 

2 Days

ST 600 322 10.73 600 298 14.9 1900 1407 37.03 62.6596

18 Madhusmita Naik 

At:- Jamsuli, Po:- 

Itamundia, PS:- 

Badasahi, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757075 

At:- Jamsuli, Po:- 

Itamundia, PS:- 

Badasahi, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757075 

07-06-97
21 Years, 

5 Months, 

25 Days

ST 600 383 12.77 650 428 19.75385 ##### #DIV/0!

Wanting of 

GNM Total 

mark sheet 

19 Hiramani Tudu 

At:- Neuti, PO:- 

Bhalubasa, PS:- 

Rairangpur, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757043

At:- Neuti, PO:- 

Bhalubasa, PS:- 

Rairangpur, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757043

05-12-91

26 Years, 

11 

Months, 

27 Days

ST 750 289 7.71 600 261 13.05 1900 1238 32.58 53.3356
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20 Rashmita Bhoi 

At:- Sudhabarimula, 

Patharapada, PO:- 

Tulasipura, PS:- 

Nimapada, Puri:- 752113

At:- Sudhabarimula, 

Patharapada, PO:- 

Tulasipura, PS:- 

Nimapada, Puri:- 752113

07-04-95
23 Years, 

7 Months, 

25 Days

SC 600 411 13.70 650 413 19.06154 1900 1476 38.84 71.6036

21 Madhusmita Das

AT/PO:- Oleichandanpur, 

Via:- Singpur, PS:- 

Binjharpur, Dist:- Jajpur:- 

755016

AT/PO:- Oleichandanpur, 

Via:- Singpur, PS:- 

Binjharpur, Dist:- Jajpur:- 

755016

11-04-96
22 Years, 

7 Months, 

21 Days

SC 600 453 15.10 600 269 13.45 1900 1472 38.74 67.2868

22 Pujarani Behera 

At:- Plot No. 1545, 

Jajbhairav, PO:- Agrahat, 

PS:- Choudwar, Dist:- 

Cuttack:- 745028

At/PO:- Chadiapalli, PS:- 

Aska, Dist:- Ganjam:- 

761110

07-07-96
22 Years, 

4 Months, 

25 Days

SC 600 426 14.20 600 311 15.55 1900 1515 39.87 69.6184

23 Rashmita Hansdah 

At/Po:- Athapada, Via:- 

B.C. Pur, PS:- Udala, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757087

At/Po:- Athapada, Via:- 

B.C. Pur, PS:- Udala, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757087

08-07-96
22 Years, 

4 Months, 

24 Days

ST 600 381 12.70 600 302 15.1 2800 2110 37.68 65.4786

24 Sanjita Lakra 

At:- Pharsadipa (Near 

Bank of India), PO:- 

Kesramal, Dist:- 

Sundergarh:- 770017

At:- Pharsadipa (Near 

Bank of India), PO:- 

Kesramal, Dist:- 

Sundergarh:- 770017

10-06-89
29 Years, 

5 Months, 

22 Days

ST 750 306 8.16 0 1900 1344 35.37 43.5284

25 Kabita Behera 

At/Po:- Bhusandpur, PS:- 

Tangi, Dist:- Khordha:- 

752021

At/Po:- Bhusandpur, PS:- 

Tangi, Dist:- Khordha:- 

752021

06-04-86
32 Years, 

7 Months, 

26 Days

SC 750 299 7.97 0 1900 1371 36.08 44.0523

26 Phulo Majhi 
At/Po/Ps:- Tiring, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757053

At/Po/Ps:- Tiring, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757053
05-06-89

29 Years, 

5 Months, 

27 Days

ST 750 372 9.92 0 1900 1246 32.79 42.7095

27 Kaushalya Sa 

At;- Sialjore, PO/PS:- 

Kutra, Dist:- Sundergah:-

770018

At;- Sialjore, PO/PS:- 

Kutra, Dist:- Sundergah:-

770018

17-06-90
28 Years, 

5 Months, 

15 Days

ST 800 327 8.18 0 1900 1266 33.32 41.4908

28 Binitarani Jena 

Gobinda Chandra 

Acharya, KV-8, Krishna 

Vihar, Patrapada, BBSR:- 

, Khordha:- 751019

At:- Dakhinbad, PO/PS:- 

Dhamanagar, Dist:- 

Bhadrak 

05-06-89
29 Years, 

5 Months, 

27 Days

SC 750 386 10.29 0 1900 1371 36.08 46.3723

29 Amba Sethi 

At/Po:- Luthurbandh, PS:- 

Titlagarh, Dist:- Balangir:- 

767033

At/Po:- Luthurbandh, PS:- 

Titlagarh, Dist:- Balangir:- 

767033

09-07-93
25 Years, 

4 Months, 

23 Days

SC 800 363 9.08 0 1900 1384 36.42 45.4961
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30
Dibyakanti 

Mahanand

Village:- Dumer Bahal, 

PO:- Konabira, PS:- 

Komna, Dist:- Nuapada 

Village:- Dumer Bahal, 

PO:- Konabira, PS:- 

Komna, Dist:- Nuapada 

25-05-89
29 Years, 

6 Months, 

7 Days

SC 750 336 8.96 0 1900 1237 32.55 41.5126

31 Nirmotin Majhi 

At;- Darlinuapada, PO:- 

Biromal, Dist:- Nuapada:- 

766104

At;- Darlinuapada, PO:- 

Biromal, Dist:- Nuapada:- 

766104

13-08-96
22 Years, 

3 Months, 

19 Days

ST 600 315 10.50 600 264 13.2 1900 1444 38 61.7

32 Punam Sabar 
At/Po:- Bisora, Dist;- 

Nuapada:- 766104

At/Po:- Bisora, Dist;- 

Nuapada:- 766104
09-06-95

23 Years, 

5 Months, 

23 Days

ST 600 239 7.97 0 1900 1281 33.71 41.6772

33 Japina Jali 

At/Po:- Bhuasuni Patana, 

Via:- Baghamari, Dist:- 

Khordha:- 752061

At/Po:- Bhuasuni Patana, 

Via:- Baghamari, Dist:- 

Khordha:- 752061

12-07-94
24 Years, 

4 Months, 

20 Days

SC 600 222 7.40 0 1900 1333 35.08 42.4789

34
Sanjukta 

Patbandha 

At:- Khanta, PO:- 

Badamtalia, Via:- 

Bijatala, PS:- Rairangpur, 

Dist:- Mayurbhanj:- 

757043

At:- Khanta, PO:- 

Badamtalia, Via:- 

Bijatala, PS:- Rairangpur, 

Dist:- Mayurbhanj:- 

757043

25-05-92
26 Years, 

6 Months, 

7 Days

UR 800 268 6.70 0 1900 1437 37.82 44.5158

35 Surama Tudu 

At:- Paunsia, PS:- 

Manikpur, Via:- Bijatala, 

PS:- Gorumahisani, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757048

At:- Paunsia, PS:- 

Manikpur, Via:- Bijatala, 

PS:- Gorumahisani, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757048

06-05-93
25 Years, 

6 Months, 

26 Days

ST 600 231 7.70 0 1900 1476 38.84 46.5421

36 Gita Hansdah 

Institute of Neuro 

Science, Kolkata, 185/1 

AJC Bose Road, Kolkata, 

WB:- 700017

At/Po:- Chadada, Via:- 

B.C.Pur Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 757087 

07-07-83
35 Years, 

4 Months, 

25 Days

ST 900 405 9.00 0 1900 1367 35.97 44.9737

37 Jamuna Kanhar 

C/O:- Dandapani Kanhar, 

At:- Kurkunapali, Po:- 

Seskajodi, Dist:- 

Kandhamal:- 762011

C/O:- Dandapani Kanhar, 

At:- Kurkunapali, Po:- 

Seskajodi, Dist:- 

Kandhamal:- 762011

12-05-93
25 Years, 

6 Months, 

20 Days

ST 600 208 6.93 0 1900 1262 33.21 40.1439

38 Deeparani Mardi 

At:/Po- Junga, Ps:- 

Pandapada, Dist:- 

Keonjhar:- 758079

At/Po:- Junga, Ps:- 

Pandapada, Dist:- 

Keonjhar:- 758079

04-06-97
21 Years, 

5 Months, 

28 Days

ST 600 369 12.30 600 345 17.25 1900 1601 42.13 71.6816

39 Laxmi Hembram 

At:- Kanakpada, Ps:- 

Bahubandh, PS:- Udala, 

Dist:- Mayurbhanj:- 

757041

At:- Kanakpada, Po:- 

Bahubandh, Ps:- Udala, 

Dist:- Mayurbhanj:- 

757041

16-09-96
22 Years, 

2 Months, 

16 Days

ST 600 379 12.63 600 300 15 1900 1454 38.26 65.8965



Total 

Mark

 Mark 

Secured

% age ( 

out of 

20)

Total 

Mark

 Mark 

Secured

% age 

(out of 30 

Marks)

Total 

Mark

 Mark 

Secured

% age 

(Out 

of 50 

Marks

)

DATABASE OF STAFF NURSE UNDER NHM, PURI (ADVERTISEMENT NO 3732/2018 DTD: 21.12.2018)

Sl 

No

Name of the 

Applicant
Present Address Permanet Address DOB

Age as on 

01.12.2018

Categor

y 

(UR/SE

BC/SC/

ST)

Matriculation Mark Plus Two Science Mark (Except 

4th Opt.)

GNM/BSC Nursing
Addition

al Marks 

for 

ASHAs

Grand 

Total
Remarks

40 Nibedita Sethy 

D/o:- Ramesh Sethi, Qtr 

No. 3, Block-4, Hi-Tech 

Medical College Hospital, 

Pandara, BBSR-25

At/. Po:- Poregadei, Via:- 

Rahama, Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur :- 754140

10-01-94

24 Years, 

10 

Months, 

22 Days

SC 600 198 6.60 0 1900 1303 34.29 40.8895

41 Ranika Sabar 

At:- Ragidi, Po:- 

Badakalakote, PS:- 

Serango, Via:- Gumma, 

Dist:- Gajapati:- 761207

At:- Ragidi, Po:- 

Badakalakote, PS:- 

Serango, Via:- Gumma, 

Dist:- Gajapati:- 761207

10-03-95
23 Years, 

8 Months, 

22 Days

ST 600 320 10.67 600 254 12.7 1900 1304 34.32 57.6825

42 Jagyanseni Pradhan 

At:- Sargidihi, Po/Ps:- 

Kuchinda, Dist:- 

Sambalpur:- 768222

At:- Ganamunda, Po:- 

Baurigoda, PS:- 

Mahulpali, Via:- 

Kuchinda, Dist:- 

Sambalpur:- 768222

20-06-89
29 Years, 

5 Months, 

12 Days

ST 750 330 8.80 0 1900 1251 32.92 41.7211

43
Gopal Chandra 

Majhi 

At:- Sarbapada, PO:- 

Bishnupur, PS:- 

Nimapada, Dist:- Puri 

At:- Sarbapada, PO:- 

Bishnupur, PS:- 

Nimapada, Dist:- Puri 

13-07-92
26 Years, 

4 Months, 

19 Days

SC 750 299 7.97 0 1900 1485 39.08 47.0523

44 Nikita Priyadarshini 

At:- Bhuan, PO:- 

Chhaitana, Dist:- Puri:- 

752002

At:- Bhuan, PO:- 

Chhaitana, Dist:- Puri:- 

752002

20-05-88
30 Years, 

6 Months, 

12 Days

SC 750 310 8.27 0 1900 1242 32.68 40.9509

45 Smitarani Dalai 

At:- Mulising, PO:- 

Harisingpur, PS:- Tritol, 

Via:- Kanakpur, Dist:- 

Jagatsingpur:- 754136

At:- Mulising, PO:- 

Harisingpur, PS:- Tritol, 

Via:- Kanakpur, Dist:- 

Jagatsingpur:- 754136

25-05-95
23 Years, 

6 Months, 

7 Days

SC 600 281 9.37 0 1900 1467 38.61 47.9719

46 Sandhyarani Digal 

Plot No. A/1459, Unit:-3, 

Kharvel Nagar, Near 

Neela Chala Hospital 

At:- Ghudagan, Po:- 

Bastingia, PS:- Tikabali, 

Dist:- Khordha 

02-07-93
25 Years, 

4 Months, 

30 Days

SC 600 287 9.57 0 1900 1304 34.32 43.8825

47 Kalyani Das 

At:- Bhatabandha(Bania 

Sahi), Po:- Chanarapada, 

PS:- Nimapada. Dist:- 

Puri:-752106

At:- Bhatabandha(Bania 

Sahi), Po:- Chanarapada, 

PS:- Nimapada. Dist:- 

Puri:-752106

25-06-91
27 Years, 

5 Months, 

7 Days

SC 750 350 9.33 0 1900 1471 38.71 48.0439

48 Kunilata Mallick 

C/o Muralidhar Senapati, 

Plot No. 878, At:- 

Shyampur, Po:- Ghatikia, 

PS:- Khordha:- 751003

At/Po:- Adhanga, PS:- 

Balikuda, Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur:- 754119

07-04-93
25 Years, 

7 Months, 

25 Days

SC 800 374 9.35 0 1900 1603 42.18 51.5342
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49 Sandip Lenka 

At;- Chandiagari, PO:- 

Malapatana, Via:- Aul, 

Dist:- Kendrapada 

At;- Chandiagari, PO:- 

Malapatana, Via:- Aul, 

Dist:- Kendrapada 

25-06-97
21 Years, 

5 Months, 

7 Days

SEBC 700 453 12.94 650 364 16.8 1900 1558 41 70.7429

50
Priyamamata 

Sharma 

At:- Chandanpur, Po:- 

Choudakulat, PS:- 

Pattamundei, Dist;- 

Kendrapada 

At:- Chandanpur, Po:- 

Choudakulat, PS:- 

Pattamundei, Dist;- 

Kendrapada 

05-03-93
25 Years, 

8 Months, 

27 Days

SEBC 600 198 6.60 0 1900 1567 41.24 47.8368

51 Sunila Barla 

At:- Baladbandha, PO:- 

Rajbahal, PS:- 

Lephripara, Dist:- 

Sundergarh:- 770012

At:- Baladbandha, PO:- 

Rajbahal, PS:- 

Lephripara, Dist:- 

Sundergarh:- 770012

27-08-85
33 Years, 

3 Months, 

5 Days

ST 750 253 6.75 0 1900 1420 37.37 44.1151

52
U.K. Sushree 

Suvasmita Mallik 

At;- Raghabpur, Po:- 

Mandia, PS:- Patkura, 

Via:- Beradi, Dist:- 

Kendrapada 

At;- Raghabpur, Po:- 

Mandia, PS:- Patkura, 

Via:- Beradi, Dist:- 

Kendrapada 

26-06-97
21 Years, 

5 Months, 

6 Days

SC 600 307 10.23 600 264 13.2 1900 1560 41.05 64.486

53 Sucharita Pradhan 

At/Po:- Kanabageri, PS:- 

G. Udayagiri, Dist:- 

Kandhamal  Pin:- 762100

At/Po:- Kanabageri, PS:- 

G. Udayagiri, Dist:- 

Kandhamal  Pin:- 762100

16-06-92
26 Years, 

5 Months, 

16 Days

ST 600 266 8.87 0 1900 1287 33.87 42.7351

54 Kabita Rani Beshra

C/o Tala Hembram, At:- 

House No. 1542, Plot No. 

179, Jayadev Vihar, PS:- 

Nayapalli, Pin:- 751013

At:- Banduduma, PS:- 

Jamda, PO:- Jamda, Dist:- 

Mayurbhanj:- 707545

25-02-96
22 Years, 

9 Months, 

7 Days

ST 600 356 11.87 600 272 13.6 1900 1324 34.84 60.3088

55 Padmini Digal 

At:- Birigam, Po:- 

Bapalamendi (B), Via:- 

Tikabali, PS:- Tikabali, 

Dist:- Kandhamal:- 

762010

At:- Birigam, Po:- 

Bapalamendi (B), Via:- 

Tikabali, PS:- Tikabali, 

Dist:- Kandhamal:- 

762010

07-07-89
29 Years, 

4 Months, 

25 Days

SC 750 274 7.31 0 1900 1383 36.39 43.7014

56
Mahatab Singh 

Dharua 

At:- Putupada, Po:- 

Farasara, PS;-Boden, 

Dist;- Nuapada:- 766111

At:- Putupada, Po:- 

Farasara, PS;-Boden, 

Dist;- Nuapada:- 766111

15-06-93
25 Years, 

5 Months, 

17 Days

ST 800 416 10.40 0 1900 1298 34.16 44.5579

57 Lalita Kanhar 

At:- Gerupada, Po:- 

Kelapada, PS:- Phiringia, 

Dist:- Kandhamal:- 

762011

At:- Gerupada, Po:- 

Kelapada, PS:- Phiringia, 

Dist:- Kandhamal:- 

762011

24-04-91
27 Years, 

7 Months, 

8 Days

ST 600 287 9.57 0 1900 1311 34.5 44.0667

58 Subarna Kanhar 

At/Po:- Muselipanga, PS:- 

Gochhapada, Via:- 

Phirngia, Dist:- 

Kandhamal:- 762011

At/Po:- Muselipanga, PS:- 

Gochhapada, Via:- 

Phirngia, Dist:- 

Kandhamal:- 762011

13-02-94
24 Years, 

9 Months, 

19 Days

ST 600 262 8.73 0 1900 1362 35.84 44.5754
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59 Lija Balbantray 
At/Po:- Narua, PS:- Gop, 

Dist:- Puri:- 752110

At/Po:- Narua, PS:- Gop, 

Dist:- Puri:- 752110
17-03-90

28 Years, 

8 Months, 

15 Days

UR 750 282 7.52 0 1900 1466 38.58 46.0989

60
Suraj Kumar 

Pradhan 

At/Po:- Lokhanpur, PS:- 

lokhanpur, Dist:- 

Jharsuguda :- 768219

At/Po:- Lokhanpur, PS:- 

lokhanpur, Dist:- 

Jharsuguda :- 768219

26-05-93
25 Years, 

6 Months, 

6 Days

ST 

(PWD)
500 274 10.96 600 282 14.1 2800 2058 36.75 61.81

61 Sabita Oram 

At/Po:- Bhandri Sankara, 

PS:- Talsara, Dist:- 

Sundergarh:- 770014

At/Po:- Bhandri Sankara, 

PS:- Talsara, Dist:- 

Sundergarh:- 770014

15-03-80
38 Years, 

8 Months, 

17 Days

ST 750 301 8.03 600 300 15 1900 1343 35.34 58.3688

62 Lata Nayak 

At:- Mufarifa, Po:- 

Padampur, PS:- Jagatpur, 

Via:- Bahugram , Dist:- 

Cuttack:- 754200

At:- Mufarifa, Po:- 

Padampur, PS:- Jagatpur, 

Via:- Bahugram , Dist:- 

Cuttack:- 754200

10-05-96
22 Years, 

6 Months, 

22 Days

SC 600 212 7.07 650 338 15.6 ##### #DIV/0!

Wanting of 

GNM Total 

mark sheet 

63 Santilata Bhol

At/Po-

Rebananuagaon,Ps-

Brahmagiri,Dist-PuriPin-

752011

At/Po-Gahanapan,Ps-

Puri Sadar,Dist-Puri
10-11-86

32 Years, 

0 Months, 

22 Days

UR 750 316 8.43 900 380 12.66667 1900 1358 35.74 56.8302

64 Lija Swain

At-Srimukha,Po-

Olikona,Ps-

Nimapada,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752114

At-Srimukha,Po-

Olikona,Ps-

Nimapada,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752114

22-06-93
25 Years, 

5 Months, 

10 Days

UR 600 252 8.40 600 326 16.3 1900 1372 36.11 60.8053

65 Nirupama Das
At-Badatara,Ps-Gop,Dist-

Puri,Pin-752110

At-Badatara,Ps-Gop,Dist-

Puri,Pin-752110
28-07-92

26 Years, 

4 Months, 

4 Days

SC 750 300 8.00 0 1900 1446 38.05 46.0526

66 Bilchen Lakra

At-Perwabhari,Po-

Kesramal,Ps-

Rajgangpur,Dist-

Sundargarh,Pin-770017

At-Perwabhari,Po-

Kesramal,Ps-

Rajgangpur,Dist-

Sundargarh,Pin-770017

26-12-79

38 Years, 

11 

Months, 6 

Days

ST 750 291 7.76 0 1900 1396 36.74 44.4968

67 Sasmita Sethi

At-Oralkala,Po/Ps-

Pipili,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752014

At-Oralkala,Po/Ps-

Pipili,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752014

24-04-92
26 Years, 

7 Months, 

8 Days

SC 750 371 9.89 0 1900 1355 35.66 45.5512

68 Mamata Nag

Mamata Nag, C/o-Sethu 

Nag  

At/Po/Ps-Loisingha,Dist-

Balangir,Pin-767020

Mamata Nag, C/o-Sethu 

Nag  

At/Po/Ps-Loisingha,Dist-

Balangir,Pin-767020

10-06-86
32 Years, 

5 Months, 

22 Days

SC 750 340 9.07 0 1900 1417 37.29 46.3561
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69 Manasi Majhi
At-Kolar,Po-Alipingal,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Pin-754103

At-Kolar,Po-Alipingal,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Pin-754103
07-03-96

22 Years, 

8 Months, 

25 Days

SC 600 330 11.00 600 315 15.75 1900 1591 41.87 68.6184

70 Saryakanti Guru

Suryakanti Guru,D/o-

Jayanti Guru 

At-Nuagaon,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Orissa,Pin-

754113

Suryakanti Guru,D/o-

Jayanti Guru  

At-Chikanakhandi,Po-

Regenda,Ps-

Narasighpur,Dist-

Cuttack,Pin-754032

22-05-94
24 Years, 

6 Months, 

10 Days

SC 600 226 7.53 0 1900 1375 36.18 43.7175

71
Payal Priyadarshini 

Jena

C/o-Rashmirekha 

Jally,Centra ICU,SCB 

Medical 

College,Cuttack,Pin-

753007

At-Khatisahi,Po-

Chilikanauapada,Ps-

Krushnaprasad,Dist-

Puri,Pin-752011

16-06-93
25 Years, 

5 Months, 

16 Days

SC 600 289 9.63 600 330 16.5 1900 1483 39.03 65.1596

72 Bebina Khandi

At-Odaguan,PO-

Tentuguan,Ps-

Nimapada,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752113

At-Odaguan,PO-

Tentuguan,Ps-

Nimapada,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752113

05-05-97
21 Years, 

6 Months, 

27 Days

SC 600 340 11.33 600 294 14.7 1900 1393 36.66 62.6912

73 Sindhulata Jani

C/o-Sarbeswar Jani,At-

Jalanga Padar,Po-

Sakadi,Via-

Khajuriapada,Dist-

Kandhamala,Pin-762012

C/o-Sarbeswar Jani,At-

Jalanga Padar,Po-

Sakadi,Via-

Khajuriapada,Dist-

Kandhamala,Pin-762012

11-06-85
33 Years, 

5 Months, 

21 Days

ST 750 321 8.56 0 1900 1313 34.55 43.1126

74 Tikirani Behera

At/Po-Gobindpur,Via-

Burupada,Ps-

Srirangada,Dist-

Gnajam,Pin-761146

At/Po-Gobindpur,Via-

Burupada,Ps-

Srirangada,Dist-

Gnajam,Pin-761146

18-04-97
21 Years, 

7 Months, 

14 Days

SC 600 366 12.20 600 289 14.45 1900 1466 38.58 65.2289

75 Satyabati Behera

At-Bazarsole,Po-

Mathuranath,Dist-

Balasor,Pin-756032

At-Bazarsole,Po-

Mathuranath,Dist-

Balasor,Pin-756032

26-02-97
21 Years, 

9 Months, 

6 Days

SC 600 492 16.40 600 468 23.4 1900 1385 36.45 76.2474

76 Madhusmita Das

C/o-Tarani Ranjan 

Samal,At-Gajarajpur,Po-

Debidol,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Pin-754109

C/o-Tarani Ranjan 

Samal,At-Gajarajpur,Po-

Debidol,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Pin-754109

12-04-84
34 Years, 

7 Months, 

20 Days

SC 750 280 7.47 0 1900 1320 34.74 42.2035

77
Smruti Rekha 

Mallick

At-Bambilo,Po-

Basandara,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Via-Biridi 

Road,Pin-754111

At-Bambilo,Po-

Basandara,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Via-Biridi 

Road,Pin-754111

18-05-96
22 Years, 

6 Months, 

14 Days

SC 600 219 7.30 0 1900 1481 38.97 46.2737
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78 Swapna Behera

At-Barahapur,Po-

Adhangagaon,Block-

Biridi,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Pin-754102

At-Barahapur,Po-

Adhangagaon,Block-

Biridi,Dist-

Jagatsighpur,Pin-754102

23-06-97
21 Years, 

5 Months, 

9 Days

SC 600 410 13.67 600 262 13.1 1900 1416 37.26 64.0298

79 Santilata Pradhan

At-Gudrighasi,Po-

Gedingia Manikeswar,Ps-

Raikia,Dist-

Kandhamal,Pin-752101

At-Gudrighasi,Po-

Gedingia Manikeswar,Ps-

Raikia,Dist-

Kandhamal,Pin-752101

20-05-93
25 Years, 

6 Months, 

12 Days

ST 600 198 6.60 0 1900 1341 35.29 41.8895

80 Satya Manjari Dip

At-Chanabeda,Po-

Bhojpur,Ps-Khariar,Dist-

Nuapada,Pin-766107

At-Chanabeda,Po-

Bhojpur,Ps-Khariar,Dist-

Nuapada,Pin-766107

27-07-94
24 Years, 

4 Months, 

5 Days

SC 600 297 9.90 0 1900 1346 35.42 45.3211

81 Haramanee Behera
At/Po-Chandpur,Dist-

Nayagarh,Pin-752024

At/Po-Chandpur,Dist-

Nayagarh,Pin-752024
06-06-90

28 Years, 

5 Months, 

26 Days

SC 750 386 10.29 900 375 12.5 1900 1335 35.13 57.9249

82
Radheshyam 

Mahananda

At/Po-Kesham,Ps-

Bheden,Dist-Bargarh,Pin-

768104

At/Po-Kesham,Ps-

Bheden,Dist-Bargarh,Pin-

768104

15-06-95
23 Years, 

5 Months, 

17 Days

SC 600 376 12.53 600 309 15.45 1900 1470 38.68 66.6675

83 Chinmayee Shial

At-Bamatia,Po-

Balikhand,Ps-Simulia,Dist-

Balasore,Pin-756166

At-Bamatia,Po-

Balikhand,Ps-Simulia,Dist-

Balasore,Pin-756166

01-02-94

24 Years, 

10 

Months, 0 

Days

SC 600 236 7.87 0 1900 1373 36.13 43.9982

84 Mamata Behera

At-Jiridamali,Po-

Kamakhyanagar,Dist-

Dhenkanal,Pin-759018

At-Jiridamali,Po-

Kamakhyanagar,Dist-

Dhenkanal,Pin-759018

12-05-89
29 Years, 

6 Months, 

20 Days

SC 750 289 7.71 900 337 11.23333 1900 1396 36.74 55.6768

85 Sakuntala Oram

At/Po-Aleikera,Dist-

Sundargarh,Dist-

Sundargarh,Pin-770020

At/Po-Aleikera,Dist-

Sundargarh,Dist-

Sundargarh,Pin-770020

17-05-97
21 Years, 

6 Months, 

15 Days

ST 600 363 12.10 600 262 13.1 1900 1408 37.05 62.2526

86 Ranjita Gochhayat

At-Harihatsahi,Po/Ps-

Hindol,Dist-

Dhenkanal,Pin-759022

At-Harihatsahi,Po/Ps-

Hindol,Dist-

Dhenkanal,Pin-759022

20-03-88
30 Years, 

8 Months, 

12 Days

SC 750 390 10.40 0 1900 1354 35.63 46.0316

87 Manasi Nayak

At-

Kashijagannathpur,Koru

m,Po-Khadipada,Pin-

752001

At-

Kashijagannathpur,Koru

m,Po-Khadipada,Pin-

752001

18-02-94
24 Years, 

9 Months, 

14 Days

UR 600 284 9.47 0 1900 1346 35.42 44.8877
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88 Rinu Dadai

At-Patasundarpur,Po-

Alasahi,Via-Astarang,Dist-

Puri,Pin-753109

At-Patasundarpur,Po-

Alasahi,Via-Astarang,Dist-

Puri,Pin-753109

15-04-94
24 Years, 

7 Months, 

17 Days

SC 600 235 7.83 0 1900 1433 37.71 45.5439

89 Supriya Tarafdar

At-M.V.107,Po-Telerai,Ps-

M.V.79,Dist-

Malkangiri,Pin-764047

At-M.V.107,Po-Telerai,Ps-

M.V.79,Dist-

Malkangiri,Pin-764047

25-10-94
24 Years, 

1 Months, 

7 Days

SC 600 380 12.67 600 277 13.85 1900 1571 41.34 67.8588

90 Diptismita Sethi

At/Po-Sampur,Via/Ps-

Pipili,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752104

At/Po-Sampur,Via/Ps-

Pipili,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752104

01-01-94

24 Years, 

11 

Months, 0 

Days

SC 800 419 10.48 0 1900 1396 36.74 47.2118
 NO 

Certificate

91 Sukanti Mallick

At/Po-Budrukia,Via-

Baliguda,Dist-

Kandhamal.Pin-762103

At/Po-Budrukia,Via-

Baliguda,Dist-

Kandhamal.Pin-762103

01-07-82
36 Years, 

5 Months, 

0 Days

ST 750 257 6.85 0 1900 1273 33.5 40.3533

92 Snehalata Mallick

At-Upara Adabadi,Po-

Sankarkhol,Ps-

Tikabadi,Dist-

Kandhamal,Pin-762019

At-Upara Adabadi,Po-

Sankarkhol,Ps-

Tikabadi,Dist-

Kandhamal,Pin-762019

03-10-92
26 Years, 

1 Months, 

29 Days

ST 750 326 8.69 0 1900 1392 36.63 45.3249

93 Rajalaxmi Kandi

At-Sanafogal,PO-

Baghilobabanpur,Dist-

Kendrapada,Pin-754208

At-Sanafogal,PO-

Baghilobabanpur,Dist-

Kendrapada,Pin-754208

17-05-96
22 Years, 

6 Months, 

15 Days

SC 600 211 7.03 0 1900 1509 39.71 46.7439

94 Anita Mallick

At-Patapur 

Jainabad,Po/Ps-

Nimapada,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752106

At-Patapur 

Jainabad,Po/Ps-

Nimapada,Dist-Puri,Pin-

752106

05-06-96
22 Years, 

5 Months, 

27 Days

SC 600 234 7.80 0 1900 1414 37.21 45.0105

95 Tapaswini Nayak

At/po-Suarangi,Ps-

Jarada,Dist-Ganjam,Pin-

761037

At/po-Suarangi,Ps-

Jarada,Dist-Ganjam,Pin-

761037

15-07-90
28 Years, 

4 Months, 

17 Days

SC 750 424 11.31 0 1900 1444 38 49.3067

96
Bijayalaxmi 

Senapati

At-Surya Appt.Flat No.-

004,Lewis Road, BJB 

Ngar,BBSR,Pin-751014

At-Naktiguda,Po-

Bhawanipatna,Dist-

Kalahandi,Pin-766001

15-05-91
27 Years, 

6 Months, 

17 Days

SC 750 399 10.64 0 1900 1493 39.29 49.9295

97 Renubala Mahari

Adeeta Mahari, At; 

Bhagwan Sundar, Po- 

Kumbharapada, Via- 

Balanga, Dist- Puri, Pin- 

752105

Adeeta Mahari, At; 

Bhagwan Sundar, Po- 

Kumbharapada, Via- 

Balanga, Dist- Puri, Pin- 

752106

15-06-97
21 Years, 

5 Months, 

17 Days

SC 600 360 12.00 600 291 14.55 1900 1341 35.29 61.8395
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98 Nilima Lakra

Nathenial Lakra, At-

Koelbank Khuriya bahal , 

PS- raghunathpali, Dist- 

Sundargarh,Pin-769004

Nathenial Lakra, At-

Koelbank Khuriya bahal , 

PS- raghunathpali, Dist- 

Sundargarh,Pin-769005

04-10-93
25 Years, 

1 Months, 

28 Days

ST 600 289 9.63 700 309 13.24286 1900 1325 34.87 57.7446

99 Suchismita Mallik

Tikam Mallik, At- 

Paikarapur, Po- 

Rekhideipur, PS- 

Jenapur, Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 

755023

Tikam Mallik, At- 

Paikarapur, Po- 

Rekhideipur, PS- 

Jenapur, Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 

755024

27/5/1986
32 Years, 

6 Months, 

5 Days

SC 750 334 8.91 900 387 12.9 2800 1917 34.23 56.0388

100 Smruti Chinmaya

Tapan  Kumar mallik, 

At/po-Pally, Dist- 

Jagatsingpur, pin-754294

Tapan  Kumar mallik, 

At/po-Pally, Dist- 

Jagatsingpur, pin-754295

27/05/199

7

21 Years, 

6 Months, 

5 Days

SC 600 430 14.33 600 274 13.7 1900 1548 40.74 68.7702

101 Madhusmita Sahoo

Srinibash Sahoo, At/Po-

Sirei, Via- Kanas,Dist-

Puri, Pin-752017

Srinibash Sahoo, At/Po-

Sirei, Via- Kanas,Dist-

Puri, Pin-752018

05-06-96
22 Years, 

5 Months, 

27 Days

Gen 600 323 10.77 600 302 15.1 1900 1292 34 59.8667

102 Jayaram Murmu

Nimai Murmu, At- 

Pansia, po-Manikpur, Via- 

Bijatala, Dist- 

Mayurbhanja, Pin-

757048

Nimai Murmu, At- 

Pansia, po-Manikpur, Via- 

Bijatala, Dist- 

Mayurbhanja, Pin-

757049

05-09-92
26 Years, 

2 Months, 

27 Days

ST 600 215 7.17 600 285 14.25 1900 1341 35.29 56.7061

103 Deepali Behera

Rrabindra Behera, At- 

Matha Sahi, Sakhigopal, 

Ps- Satyabadi, Dist- Puri, 

Pin -752014

Rrabindra Behera, At- 

Matha Sahi, Sakhigopal, 

Ps- Satyabadi, Dist- Puri, 

Pin -752015

02-02-93
25 Years, 

9 Months, 

30 Days

SC 900 361 8.02 0 1900 1255 33.03 41.0485

104 Gurukalyani Behera

Ganapati Behera, At-

Bharatipur, Po-Puri-2, Ps- 

Puri sadar, Dist- puri, Pin- 

752002

Ganapati Behera, At-

Bharatipur, Po-Puri-2, Ps- 

Puri sadar, Dist- puri, Pin- 

752003

27/8/1992
26 Years, 

3 Months, 

5 Days

SC 800 339 8.48 600 286 14.3 1900 1568 41.26 64.0382

105
Manoj Kumar 

Sabar

Rama Krushna Sabar, At- 

Anukunda Guda, Po- 

TarangaGada, Via-

Paralakhemundi,Dist- 

Gajapati, Pin-761201

Rama Krushna Sabar, At- 

Anukunda Guda, Po- 

TarangaGada, Via-

Paralakhemundi,Dist- 

Gajapati, Pin-761202

17/03/199

6

22 Years, 

8 Months, 

15 Days

ST 600 270 9.00 600 289 14.45 1900 1347 35.45 58.8974

106 Teli Bhawani

T Raja Rao, At-Infront of 

Air Station, Po- Head 

Post, Ps-Town Thana, 

Dist - Ganjam, Pin- 

760001

T Raja Rao, At-Infront of 

Air Station, Po- Head 

Post, Ps-Town Thana, 

Dist - Ganjam, Pin- 

760002

28/4/1997
21 Years, 

7 Months, 

4 Days

SC 600 418 13.93 600 322 16.1 1900 1555 40.92 70.9544
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107 Sandhayarani Das

Sankareswar Sahu, At- 

Jalaswarpada, Via- 

kakatpur, Dist- Puri, 

Sankareswar Sahu, At- 

Jalaswarpada, Via- 

kakatpur, Dist- Puri, 

06-11-91
27 Years, 

0 Months, 

26 Days

SC 750 309 8.24 0 1900 1308 34.42 42.6611

108 Minatee Patra

Trilochan patra,Po/Via- 

Mitrapur, At-Nilagiri, Dist- 

Balasore, Pin- 75602

Trilochan patra,Po/Via- 

Mitrapur, At-Nilagiri, Dist- 

Balasore, Pin- 75603

04-05-91
27 Years, 

6 Months, 

28 Days

SC 750 413 11.01 600 301 15.05 1900 1601 42.13 68.1949

109 Saudamini Malika

Narendra Malika, At-

Ghadasalia, Po-Olikona, 

Ps- Nimapada, Pist- Puri, 

Pin-752114

Narendra Malika, At-

Ghadasalia, Po-Olikona, 

Ps- Nimapada, Pist- Puri, 

Pin-752115

17/5/1994
24 Years, 

6 Months, 

15 Days

SC 600 217 7.23 0 1900 1353 35.61 42.8386

110 Sanjita Tirkey

Joseph Tirkey, At- 

Basanti Colony(Near 

Sabji Market), Po- Udit 

Nagar, Dist- Sundargarh, 

Pin- 769012

Joseph Tirkey, At- 

Basanti Colony(Near 

Sabji Market), Po- Udit 

Nagar, Dist- Sundargarh, 

Pin- 769013

02-12-82

35 Years, 

11 

Months, 

30 Days

ST 750 250 6.67 0 1900 1407 37.03 43.693

111 Puspanjali Sethi

 At- M.P.C Jr. collage 

boys hostel campus, 

Ward no- 05, Po/Ps- 

Baripada, Mayurbhanja, 

Pin-757001

Upendra Sethi, At- 

Patalipur, Po- 

Pratimadeipur, Ps- 

Baisinga, Mayurbhanja, 

Pin-757028

24/3/1997
21 Years, 

8 Months, 

8 Days

SC 600 406 13.53 600 288 14.4 1900 1581 41.61 69.5386

112 Minati Mani Majhi

Ranachandra Majhi, At-

Jamunadeipur, Po- 

Bhanjapur, PS- Baripada, 

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Ranachandra majhi, At-

Jamunadeipur, Po- 

Bhanjapur, PS- Baripada, 

Dist- mayurbhanj

11-09-96
22 Years, 

2 Months, 

21 Days

ST 600 339 11.30 600 253 12.65 1900 1408 37.05 61.0026

113
Lopamudra 

Priyadarsini Mallik

At- DoraBanga, Po- 

Chhanahata, Ps- 

Balipatna,Dist- Khorda, 

Pin-752102

At- DoraBanga, Po- 

Chhanahata, Ps- 

Balipatna,Dist- Khorda, 

Pin-752103

21/5/1996
22 Years, 

6 Months, 

11 Days

SC 600 376 12.53 600 336 16.8 1900 1514 39.84 69.1754

114 Rita Pradhan

Subhash Pradhan, At- 

Alanda Patna, Po- 

Parikuda, Ps- 

Krushnaprasadgada, Dist- 

Puri

Subhash Pradhan, At- 

Alanda Patna, Po- 

Parikuda, Ps- 

Krushnaprasadgada, Dist- 

Puri

03-05-90
28 Years, 

6 Months, 

29 Days

Sc 750 360 9.60 0 1900 1178 31 40.6

115 Bishnupriya Mallik

Puskar Mallik, At/Po- 

Akhuadakini, Via- 

Marshaghai, Ps- Patkura, 

Dist- Kendrapada

At- Kusunpur,  At/Po-

Marshaghai, Dist- 

Kendrapada

13/4/1989
29 Years, 

7 Months, 

19 Days

Sc 750 313 8.35 0 1900 1260 33.16 41.5046
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116 Prtavati Kandi

 At- Nayapali, 

Beherasahi, Plot No- 595, 

bhubaneswar

Nirakar kara, At/po- 

Gedma, Ps- Kendipada, 

Via- Manjuri Road, Dist- 

Keonjhar

20/4/1995
23 Years, 

7 Months, 

12 Days

SC 600 323 10.77 600 313 15.65 1900 1497 39.39 65.8114

117 Nirupama Das

Purusattam DasAt/po- 

Patbil, Via/Ps- Karanjia, 

Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 

757037

Purusattam DasAt/po- 

Patbil, Via/Ps- Karanjia, 

Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 

757037

25/08/199

3

25 Years, 

3 Months, 

7 Days

ST 600 317 10.57 600 262 13.1 1900 1331 35.03 58.693

118 Archana Kahali

Dillu Bhoi, At- 

Hengulaisahi, Po- 

Talabazar, Chaudwar, 

Dist, Cuttack, Pin-754022

Dillu Bhoi, At- 

Hengulaisahi, Po- 

Talabazar, Chaudwar, 

Dist, Cuttack, Pin-754023

18/7/1989
29 Years, 

4 Months, 

14 Days

Sc 750 299 7.97 0 1900 1372 36.11 44.0786

119 Gitanjali Sethi
Dinabandhu Sethi, At/Po- 

Kanas, dist- Puri

Dinabandhu Sethi, At/Po- 

Kanas, dist- Puri
07-10-97

21 Years, 

1 Months, 

25 Days

SC 600 416 13.87 600 262 13.1 1900 1502 39.53 66.493

120 Priyanka Behera

Bidhyadhar Behera,At- 

Patanpur, Po/ps- 

Delanga, dist- Puri, Pin- 

752015

Bidhyadhar Behera,At- 

Patanpur, Po/ps- 

Delanga, dist- Puri, Pin- 

752016

07-10-97
21 Years, 

1 Months, 

25 Days

SC 600 319 10.63 600 259 12.95 ##### #DIV/0!

Undertakin

g for GNM 

Mark Sheet

121 Prativa Tete

Jyotiprakash Tete, At- 

Kubapara, Po- 

Simdega,ps- Talagara, 

Dist- Sundargarh,Pin- 

770014

Jyotiprakash Tete, At- 

Kubapara, Po- 

Simdega,ps- Talagara, 

Dist- Sundargarh,Pin- 

770015

06-05-93
25 Years, 

6 Months, 

26 Days

ST 600 285 9.50 600 258 12.9 1900 1342 35.32 57.7158

122 Sandhya Ganjhu

Raghu Ganjhu, At- 

Purnapani,Ps- hatibari, 

Dist- sundargarh pin- 

770035

Raghu Ganjhu, At- 

Purnapani,Ps- hatibari, 

Dist- sundargarh pin- 

770036

05-08-90
28 Years, 

3 Months, 

27 Days

ST 500 212 8.48 0 1900 1439 37.87 46.3484

123 Hema Lakra

Mandhar Lakra, At/po- 

Rajpur, Via- sankara, Dist- 

Sundargarh, Pin- 770020

Mandhar Lakra, At/po- 

Rajpur, Via- sankara, Dist- 

Sundargarh, Pin- 770021

26-03-88
30 Years, 

8 Months, 

6 Days

ST 750 424 11.31 0 1900 1517 39.92 51.2277

124 Sunita Naik

Sankar Naik, at-

Lakhatola, Ps- 

Kuarmunda, Dist- 

Sundargarh, Pin- 770039

At/Po- R.S colony, Ps- 

Bondhamunda,  Dist- 

Sundargarh, Pin- 770032

27-04-94
24 Years, 

7 Months, 

5 Days

ST 600 351 11.70 600 287 14.35 2800 1952 34.86 60.9071
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125 Sabita Dehuri

RabindraNath Dehuri, 

At/po- Budhi Khamari, 

Via- K.C Pur, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757029

RabindraNath Dehuri, 

At/po- Budhi Khamari, 

Via- K.C Pur, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757030

06-09-95
23 Years, 

2 Months, 

26 Days

ST 600 352 11.73 600 306 15.3 1900 1365 35.92 62.9544

126 Sushreeta Das

Chintamani Das, At- 

Dasarathpur, Po- Merada 

Katia Chhowk, Dist- 

Jajpur, Pin-755006

Chintamani Das, At- 

Dasarathpur, Po- Merada 

Katia Chhowk, Dist- 

Jajpur, Pin-755007

14-05-95
23 Years, 

6 Months, 

18 Days

SC 600 304 10.13 650 434 20.03077 1900 1412 37.16 67.322

127 Jhilli kandi

Bijan kandi, At- Chaurasi, 

Po- Amareswar, Via- 

Nayapalli Hat, Ps- 

Nimapara, Dist- Puri, Pin- 

752120

Bijan kandi, At- Chaurasi, 

Po- Amareswar, Via- 

Nayapalli Hat, Ps- 

Nimapara, Dist- Puri, Pin- 

752121

25-06-94
24 Years, 

5 Months, 

7 Days

SC 600 257 8.57 0 1900 1497 39.39 47.9614

128 Priyanka Patra

Bhagirath patra, At-Tila, 

Po- Bhuasunu, Ps- Bangri 

pasi Via- Kusumbandh, 

Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin-

757092

Bhagirath patra, At-Tila, 

Po- Bhuasunu, Ps- Bangri 

pasi Via- Kusumbandh, 

Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin-

757093

21/06/199

0

28 Years, 

5 Months, 

11 Days

SC 600 422 14.07 600 235 11.75 2800 1840 32.86 58.6738

129
Subhasree 

Priyadarsini Mallik

Bharat Chandra Mallik, 

At- Garabandha, Po- 

Dubakan, Ps- Mangalpur, 

Dist- Jajpur, pin- 755011

Bharat Chandra Mallik, 

At- Garabandha, Po- 

Dubakan, Ps- Mangalpur, 

Dist- Jajpur, pin- 755012

17-12-92

25 Years, 

11 

Months, 

15 Days

SC 750 262 6.99 600 246 12.3 2800 1820 32.5 51.7867

130 Srimati Behera

At- Padmapur, Po- 

Olarah, Via- Borikina, Ps- 

Erasama, Dist- 

Jagtsinghpur, pin-754110

At- Padmapur, Po- 

Olarah, Via- Borikina, Ps- 

Erasama, Dist- 

Jagtsinghpur, pin-754111

17-05-94
24 Years, 

6 Months, 

15 Days

SC 600 343 11.43 0 1900 1537 40.45 51.8807

131 Jagyasini Behera

Dharmananda Behera, At- 

Hatasahi, Patpur, Po- 

Nimapara, Dist- Puri, Pin- 

752106

Dharmananda Behera, At- 

Hatasahi, Patpur, Po- 

Nimapara, Dist- Puri, Pin- 

752107

19/06/199

7

21 Years, 

5 Months, 

13 Days

SC 600 411 13.70 600 311 15.55 1900 1502 39.53 68.7763

132 Rupali Jali
Halu Jali, At/Po- Kanas, 

Dist-Puri, Pin- 752017

Halu Jali, At/Po- Kanas, 

Dist-Puri, Pin- 752018
06-12-96

21 Years, 

11 

Months, 

26 Days

SC 600 408 13.60 600 272 13.6 1900 1546 40.68 67.8842

133 Pramila Majhi

Paduno Majhi, At/Po- 

Kantabanjhi Dist- 

Bolangiri, Pin- 767039

Paduno Majhi, At/Po- 

Kantabanjhi Dist- 

Bolangiri, Pin- 767040

25/04/199

3

25 Years, 

7 Months, 

7 Days

ST 800 370 9.25 0 1900 1532 40.32 49.5658
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134 Subhadra bhoi

Rabidra Nath Bhoi, At- 

Ranahat, Po- Tarikund, 

Dist- Jagtsinghpur, Pin- 

754102

Rabidra Nath Bhoi, At- 

Ranahat, Po- Tarikund, 

Dist- Jagtsinghpur, Pin- 

754103

14/02/198

8

30 Years, 

9 Months, 

18 Days

SC 750 301 8.03 0 1900 1360 35.79 43.8161

135
Prasanta Kumar 

Jena

Banambar Jena, At- 

Dakhinakul, Po- 

Kharianga, Via- 

Kantigaria, Dist- Jaipur, 

Pin- 755049

Banambar Jena, At- 

Dakhinakul, Po- 

Kharianga, Via- 

Kantigaria, Dist- Jaipur, 

Pin- 755050

02-05-84
34 Years, 

6 Months, 

30 Days

SC 750 297 7.92 0 1900 1443 37.97 45.8937

136 Diptimayee Sethi

Maguni Sethi, At- 

Radhagobindapur, Po- 

Dhaipur,Ps- Athgarh,Dist- 

cuttack, Pin- 754029

Maguni Sethi, At- 

Radhagobindapur, Po- 

Dhaipur,Ps- Athgarh,Dist- 

cuttack, Pin- 754030

29/05/198

9

29 Years, 

6 Months, 

3 Days

SC 750 251 6.69 0 1900 1193 31.39 38.0881

137 Sneha Manjari Das

 Dumduma Village, Near 

Siva Mandir , Khandagiri, 

Bhubaneswar

 Dumduma Village, Near 

Siva Mandir , Khandagiri, 

Bhubaneswar

10-03-90
28 Years, 

8 Months, 

22 Days

SC 750 250 6.67 0 1900 1323 34.82 41.4825

138 Tanmayee Mallik

Trinath Mallik, At- 

Garailo, Po- Baliput, Ps- 

Puri Sadar, Dist- Puri, 

Trinath Mallik, At- 

Garailo, Po- Baliput, Ps- 

Puri Sadar, Dist- Puri, 

31/03/198

5

33 Years, 

8 Months, 

1 Days

SC 600 292 9.73 650 404 18.64615 1900 1390 36.58 64.9584

139 Ipsita Sethy

Gangadhar Sethy, At/Po-

Ganeswar pur, Ps- Gop, 

Dist- Puri, Pin- 752110

Gangadhar Sethy, At/Po-

Ganeswar pur, Ps- Gop, 

Dist- Puri, Pin- 752111

18/04/199

3

25 Years, 

7 Months, 

14 Days

SC 800 384 9.60 0 1900 1331 35.03 44.6263

140
Laxmipriya 

Hembram

Mohan Hembram, At/Po- 

Dengam, Via- Bahanada, 

Ps- Khunta, Dist- 

Mayurbhanja, pin- 

757104

Mohan Hembram, At/Po- 

Dengam, Via- Bahanada, 

Ps- Khunta, Dist- 

Mayurbhanja, pin- 

757105

07-07-97
21 Years, 

4 Months, 

25 Days

ST 600 335 11.17 600 274 13.7 1900 1374 36.16 61.0246

141 Namita Singh

Banamali Singh, At- 

Nuagaon, po- Kundabai, 

Ps- Udala, Dist- 

Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757087

Banamali Singh, At- 

Nuagaon, po- Kundabai, 

Ps- Udala, Dist- 

Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757088

19/10/199

5

23 Years, 

1 Months, 

13 Days

ST 600 287 9.57 600 328 16.4 1900 1411 37.13 63.0982

142 Rani Marndi

Laxman Charan marandi, 

At/po- Chandrapur, Via- 

B.s pur, Udala, Dist- 

Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757087

Laxman Charan marandi, 

At/po- Chandrapur, Via- 

B.s pur, Udala, Dist- 

Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757088

03-06-96
22 Years, 

5 Months, 

29 Days

ST 600 289 9.63 600 300 15 1900 1342 35.32 59.9491
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143 Sasmita Sethi

Satyananda Sethy, At-  

Nandiabarai, Via- 

Karilopatna, Dist- 

Kendrapada. Pin- 754109

Satyananda Sethy, At-  

Nandiabarai, Via- 

Karilopatna, Dist- 

Kendrapada. Pin- 754110

10-06-93
25 Years, 

5 Months, 

22 Days

SC 750 287 7.65 0 1900 1281 33.71 41.3639

144
Sujata Kumari 

Mallik

Lalita Kumar Mallik, 

At/Po- Mallik Gaon, Line 

Pada, Dist- Kandhamal, 

Pin- 762027

Lalita Kumar Mallik, 

At/Po- Mallik Gaon, Line 

Pada, Dist- Kandhamal, 

Pin- 762028

06-11-89
29 Years, 

0 Months, 

26 Days

SC 750 284 7.57 0 1900 1300 34.21 41.7839

145 Pranayani Mallik

Madan Mallik, at/po- 

khajuripad, Dist- 

Kandhamal, Pin-762012

Madan Mallik, at/po- 

khajuripad, Dist- 

Kandhamal, Pin-762013

02-06-92
26 Years, 

5 Months, 

30 Days

Sc 600 207 6.90 0 1900 1267 33.34 40.2421

146 Subhadira Jena

Karunakar Jena, At- 

Balitanki, Po-Nachinta, 

Ps- Khantapada, Dist- 

Balasore, Pin- 756043

Karunakar Jena, At- 

Balitanki, Po-Nachinta, 

Ps- Khantapada, Dist- 

Balasore, Pin- 756044

10-07-94
24 Years, 

4 Months, 

22 Days

Sc 600 327 10.90 0 1900 1420 37.37 48.2684

147 Rajlaxmi Karan

Upendra Karan, At- 

Alanda Patna, Po- 

Parikuda,ps- 

Krushnaprasad, Dist- 

Puri, Pin-752011

Upendra Karan, At- 

Alanda Patna, Po- 

Parikuda,ps- 

Krushnaprasad, Dist- 

Puri, Pin-752012

09-03-88
30 Years, 

8 Months, 

23 Days

SC 750 398 10.61 0 1900 1347 35.45 46.0607

148
Susanta Kumar 

bhoi

Narayan Bhoi, At- 

Chanda Pur, po-Biridi 

road, Dist- 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 

754111

Narayan Bhoi, At- 

Chanda Pur, po-Biridi 

road, Dist- 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 

754112

17/01/199

0

28 Years, 

10 

Months, 

15 Days

SC 750 360 9.60 600 290 14.5 1900 1322 34.79 58.8895

149 Priyadarsini Nayak

KARUNAKAR Naik, At/po- 

Ambasaramunda, Via- 

Athamallik, Dist- Anugul, 

Pin- 759125

KARUNAKAR Naik, At/po- 

Ambasaramunda, Via- 

Athamallik, Dist- Anugul, 

Pin- 759126

21/12/199

5

22 Years, 

11 

Months, 

11 Days

ST 600 354 11.80 600 290 14.5 2800 1617 28.88 55.175

Wanting of 

Bsc Nur. 

Final 

Marksheet

150 Mandakini Behera

Kailash chandra behera, 

At/po- Nimapada, Bada 

bazar, Ps- Nimapara, dist- 

puri, Pin-= 752106

Kailash chandra behera, 

At/po- Nimapada, Bada 

bazar, Ps- Nimapara, dist- 

puri, Pin-= 752107

10-05-93
25 Years, 

6 Months, 

22 Days

SC 800 350 8.75 0 1900 1284 33.79 42.5395

151 Chinmayee Kranti

Kailash Chandra Das, At- 

Singipur, Po-Baijanga, 

Via- Kaduapada, Dist- 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 

754106

Kailash Chandra Das, At- 

Singipur, Po-Baijanga, 

Via- Kaduapada, Dist- 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 

754107

20/05/199

7

21 Years, 

6 Months, 

12 Days

SC 600 302 10.07 0 1600 1202 37.56 47.6292

 Wanting 

of Final 

GNM 

Marksheet
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152 Gitanjali Sethi

Nabaghan Sethi, At- 

Eranch, Ps- Niali, Dist- 

Cuttack, Pin- 754105

Nabaghan Sethi, At- 

Eranch, Ps- Niali, Dist- 

Cuttack, Pin- 754106

21/05/199

7

21 Years, 

6 Months, 

11 Days

SC 600 321 10.70 600 293 14.65 1900 1344 35.37 60.7184

153 Archana Sethy

Gauranga Sethy, At- 

Sathilo, Po- 

Kakarudrapur, Dist- 

khurda, Pin-752102

Gauranga Sethy, At- 

Sathilo, Po- 

Kakarudrapur, Dist- 

khurda, Pin-752103

06-02-91
27 Years, 

9 Months, 

26 Days

SC 750 315 8.40 0 1900 1417 37.29 45.6895


